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SPECIFICATIONS, M1350

DIMENSIONS

Overall height

Overall length

Overall width

Weight

Lift Height to pin, max
Wheel base/track length
Track width, max
Ground clearance
Platform height
Carrying Capacity
Tipping capacity
Traction (Push Pull) Power
Rear attack angle

Dump angle

OPERATION

Ground Drive Speed
Forward
Reverse

Ground pressure

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
Hydraulic oil flow
Pressure

FLUID CAPACITIES
Fuel tank
Hydraulic reservoir

POWER

Engine:

Fuel:

Cooling medium: Liquid
Number of cylinders
Bore

Stroke

Rated speed:
Estimated Net power

IMPERIAL
51.5in
67 in

42 in
2575 lbs
72in
31in
9in
6.5in
11in
2700 lbs
1350 lbs
1700 lbs
26°

85°

IMPERIAL

3.5 MPH
3.5 MPH

IMPERIAL
14 GPM
3000 PSI

IMPERIAL
8 gal
10 gal

Kubota/Daedong
Diesel

Liquid

3

3.07 in (78.0 mm)
3.09in (78.4 mm)
3000 RPM

33 HP (24.5 KW)

METRIC
131 cm
170 cm
131 cm
1168 kg
183 cm
79 cm
23 cm
17 cm
28 cm
1227 kg
614 kg
771 kg

METRIC

5.5 KPM
5.5 KPM

METRIC
53 LPM
20,684 KPA

METRIC
30L
371

Kohler

Gas

Liquid

2

3.3in (83 mm)
2.7in (69 mm)
3600 RPM

30 HP (22.4 KW)



