

## **SPECIFICATIONS, M1350**

DIMENSIONS	IMPERIAL	METRIC
Overall height	51.5 in	131 cm
Overall length	67 in	170 cm
Overall width	42 in	131 cm
Weight	2575 lbs	1168 kg
Lift Height to pin, max	72 in	183 cm
Wheel base/track length	31 in	79 cm
Track width, max	9 in	23 cm
Ground clearance	6.5 in	17 cm
Platform height	11 in	28 cm
Carrying Capacity	2700 lbs	1227 kg
Tipping capacity	1350 lbs	614 kg
Traction (Push Pull) Power	1700 lbs	771 kg
Rear attack angle	26°	
Dump angle	85°	

OPERATION Ground Drive Speed	IMPERIAL	METRIC
Forward	3.5 MPH	5.5 KPM
Reverse	3.5 MPH	5.5 KPM
Ground pressure		

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM	IMPERIAL	METRIC
Hydraulic oil flow	14 GPM	53 LPM
Pressure	3000 PSI	20,684 KPA

FLUID CAPACITIES	IMPERIAL	METRIC
Fuel tank	8 gal	30 L
Hydraulic reservoir	10 gal	37 L

## **POWER**

Engine:	Kubota/Daedong	Kohler
Fuel:	Diesel	Gas
Cooling medium: Liquid	Liquid	Liquid
Number of cylinders	3	2
Bore	3.07 in (78.0 mm)	3.3 in (83 mm)
Stroke	3.09 in (78.4 mm)	2.7 in (69 mm)
Rated speed:	3000 RPM	3600 RPM
Estimated Net power	33 HP (24.5 KW)	30 HP (22.4 KW)